TECHNICAL DATA
PGA-712
Autoanalysis System
Measure, Record, Analyze & Report
Electrostatic Voltage Generation and Decay
Performance per ANSI/ESD STM97.2 and IEC
61340-4-5
The PGA-712 is a unique electrostatic data analysis system

Specifications subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A.
Rev 1: 6/26/2025
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PGA-712 Autoanalysis System Set
PGA-710 Walking Test System Kit
PFC-252 Professional Floor Certification Kit
PPA-400 Process Analysis Kit
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
PGA-710CGL Charge Generation Lead
700AC Analog Cable
PGA-710CC Input Shorting Shunt
PFA-861H Hand Held Electrode
700-001 USB 2.0 A to USB-C Cable
Q007B Common Point Ground Connector
PFM-700C Zipper Case